PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM

APPLICATION -
FOR
REINSTATEMENT

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of Stafs

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # P02000068319

1. Corporatiort Name

C & S SUNRISE CLEANING, INC.

Principal Place of Business

3438 WOOD OWL CiR APT 278
BRADENTCON FL 34210

Mailing Address

3438 WOOD OWL CIR APT 278
BRADENTON FL 34210

If above addrasses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter corraction below.
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2. New Principal Offica Address, If Applicable

3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable

4. Date Incorporated or Qualified
To Do Business in Florida

Suite;-Apt: #rele: Tt e e T SuierApl-#, stcr— e - R ‘%l 20/ 2002 —
5. FEI Number Applied For
City & State City & State Not Applicable
7 Country Zip Country 6. $8.75 Additional Fee required
CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED D

for a Certiticate of Status

7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 ditectors)

e | omect ot s 4 ——
D CORTES, C EDUARDQ PO BOX 595 BRADENTON FL 34208
D SANCHEZ JOANNE E PO BOX 595 BRADENTON FL 34206
D CORTES, LUZ M PO BOX 595 BRADENTON FL 34206
b CORTES, CRISTOBAL M PO BOX 595 BRADENTON FL 34208
D CORTES, ROSAE PO BOX 595 BRADENTON FL 34208
i f:':/"‘!;:ﬁi!'lﬁ-*l“fﬁ:ﬂ;}éu o

- 8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent

9. Name and Address of New Ragistered Agent

“™C, Edurrds (oetes

CORTES; CRISTOBAL M Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Npt Acceptable)
3438 WOOD OWL CIR APT 278 2070 O fiue. (.
BRADENTON FL 34210 Suite. Apt. #, Etc.
Ci State | Zip Gode
WEX'OA&J}OIJ FL | 2\D0s- noLL

10. |, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corgoration, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 807.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S.

SR REA
Signature of Sl M ik o
Registered Agent Ly \LJ/-, ARV el Date‘OJ \§- _J

D AGENT MUST SIGN

11. | certify that | am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. | further cenify that when filing
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissclution has been eliminated, the corporate hame satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 517.0401, F.S., that all fees
owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify far an exemption under section 119.07(3)(j), F.S. The information indicated
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SIGN AL
SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NA

\o, \"10}

Date

SIGNATURE:

F SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Daytima Phone #

CRPEO40 (7/03)



. FLORIDA CPA SERVICES, P.A.

=~ A FULL SERVICE CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTING FIRM
MEMBER: AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS
FLORIDA INSTITUTE OF CERT!FIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS

5550 26™ STREET WEST, SUITE |
BRADENTON, FLORIDA 34207
PHONE: (941) 752-6262
FAX: (941) 7526612
Kevin W. Geisler, CPA Lawrence A. Kraujalis, CPA

October 16, 2003

C & S Sunrise Cleaning, Inc.
3438 Wood Owl Cir Apt 278
Bradenton, FL. 34210

"To C. Eduardo Cortes,

Enclosed is a letter for “active” corporation reinstatement status and the application for
reinstatement. You will need to do the following:

Make out a check for $150.00 to Department of State

Sign the letter to the Department of State

Sign and date the application form in Box 10 and Box 11

Send the check, the letter and the application in the attached envelope.
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KevinnW. Geisler

Kevin W. Geisler, CPA
Florida License AC0026536
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SECURITIES OFFERED EXCLUSIVELY THROUGH

RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.

MEMBER NASD/SIPC



- C & § Sunrise Cleaning, Inc.
3438 Wood Owl Circle Apt 278
Braderiton, KL 34210

October 16, 2003

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FI. 32314

Re: Letter for reinstatement
Document #P02000068319 . . e

To Whom It May Concern:
Enclosed is the completed application for reinstatement and the required filing fee.

The prior UBR notices were sent to my father and were not forwarded on to me. My father is a
director but does not speak English or understand the English language and therefore was not
aware of the importance and urgency in forwarding the UBR on to me. He also assumed that his
CPA was taking care of all tax and business filings. It was not until I switched to a new CPA
that 1 was made aware of the filing requirements and started looking for the UBR notices. |
found them in with some of my father’s other paperwork. As soon as I found the Notice Of
Administrative Dissolution, [ brought it to my CPA’s office and we are now taking care of this
matter.

I am sorry about this oversight and hope that reinstatement can be attained.

Sincerely,.. g

C. Eduardo€ortes



